Optical plug-in and backplane module connectors for VPX systems
LightCONEX
V
IT
A
ap
er
tu

9.5
D 19.4
LightCONEX ordering information
Module
Style
Product description
Plug-in module
part number
TRX Lanes
or TX/RX
channels
Sensitivity
(dBm)
Interposer part
number
A
LightCONEX 10G LC 4TRX transceiver
LCX04P4185321AA 4+4 -9
415-00005LCX04A4185321AA 4+4 -9
LCX04P4185323AA 4+4 -12
LightCONEX 10G LC 12TRX transceiver LCX12P418532101 12+12 -9 415-00011
C
LightCONEX 10G LC 4TRX transceiver
LCX04C418532101 4+4 -9
415-00018
LCX04C418532301 4+4 -12
LightCONEX 10G LC 12TRX transceiver LCX12C418532101* 12+12 -9 415-00019
LightCONEX 28G LC 4TRX transceiver LCX04C428532502 4+4 -7.5
415-00041LightCONEX 28G LC 12TX transmitter LCT12C428532002** 12 n.a
LightCONEX 28G LC 12RX receiver LCR12C428530502** 12 -7.5
D
LightCONEX 10G LC 4TRX transceiver
LCX04D418532101 4+4 -9
415-00018
LCX04D418532302 4+4 -12
LightCONEX 10G LC 12TRX transceiver LCX12D418532101* 12+12 -9 415-00019
LightCONEX 28G LC 4TRX transceiver LCX04D428532502 4+4 -7.5
415-00041LightCONEX 28G LC 12TX transmitter LCT12D428532002** 12 n.a
LightCONEX 28G LC 12RX receiver LCR12D428530502** 12 -7.5
 *: Low-rate initial production
 **: In development